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Velocitta, 3 a 6 de agosto de 2023
42 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Velocitta 3,443 km
Classificatério SUPER 05/08/2023 10:30 .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:30:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed

(393) CLAUDIO HARMUCH

1 10:34:10.427 1:59.504 36.343 36.563 46.598 151,9

2 10:36:09.301 1:58.874 35.743 36.500 46.631 150,0

3 10:38:08.066 1:58.765 35.823 36.174 46.768 150,0

4 10:40:07.384 1:59.318 35.788 36.500 47.030 149,4
(42) ROGERIO CRUZEIRO

1 10:34:11.974 2:01.460 36.126 37.347 47.987 148,8

2 10:36:13.098 2:01.124 36.171 36.828 48.125 149,2

3 10:38:15.714 2:02.616 36.538 37.687 48.391 147,7

4 10:40:17.913 2:02.199 36.660 36.917 48.622 147,7
(99) ENZO FALQUETE

1 10:34:05.663 1:57.772 35.534 35.961 46.277 149,4

2 10:36:04.247 1:58.584 35.660 36.068 46.856 148,8

3 10:38:20.856 2:16.609 42.152 45.243 49.214 118,7

4 10:40:19.548 1:58.692 35.686 36.013 46.993 148,8
(6) SAMUEL DAMIN

1 10:34:31.685 1:59.467 36.064 36.153 47.250 149,0

2 10:36:31.821 2:00.136 36.291 36.551 47.294 148,1

3 10:38:32.126 2:00.305 36.439 36.881 46.985 146,9

4 10:40:32.179 2:00.053 36.422 36.705 46.926 146,7
(33) EDUARDO DORIGUEL

1 10:34:29.904 1:59.565 36.191 36.402 46.972 151,7

2 10:36:33.926 2:04.022 37.033 39.644 47.345 150,2

3 10:38:34.259 2:00.333 36.163 36.692 47.478 149,6

4 10:40:34.690 2:00.431 36.232 36.722 47.477 148,8
(12) EDSON REIS

1 10:34:28.283 1:57.747 35.561 35.931 46.255 151,3

2 10:36:27.119 1:58.836 35.950 35.821 47.065 150,4

3 10:38:24.779 1:57.660 35.642 35.625 46.393 150,0

p4 10:40:37.518 2:12.739 36.113 38.593 150,6

(147) THIAGO LOPES

1 10:34:58.123 1:57.674 35.606 35.755 46.313 151,3

2 10:37:03.796 2:05.673 36.804 41.317 47.552 151,0

3 10:39:02.670 1:58.874 35.823 36.021 47.030 149,4

4 10:41:01.302 1:58.632 35.870 36.049 46.713 149,6
(69) ANDRE PEDROTTI
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Velocitta, 3 a 6 de agosto de 2023
42 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Velocitta 3,443 km
Classificatério SUPER 05/08/2023 10:30 .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:30:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
1 10:34:59.316 1:58.400 35.667 36.106 46.627 152,1
2 10:37:05.213 2:05.897 35.814 36.572 53.511 150,6
3 10:39:05.498 2:00.285 35.693 37.146 47.446 151,5
4 10:41:04.822 1:59.324 35.622 36.447 47.255 150,2
(13) MARCELO ZEBRA
1 10:34:42.404 1:58.721 35.886 35.949 46.886 150,6
2 10:36:48.710 2:06.306 35.887 36.543 53.876 150,8
3 10:39:03.605 2:14.895 44.012 40.744 50.139 131,9
4 10:41:07.489 2:03.884 35.886 39.619 48.379 150,6
(112) EDUARDO PETRELLI
1 10:35:08.566 2:00.487 36.500 36.198 47.789 149,8
2 10:37:08.364 1:59.798 35.751 36.804 47.243 149,4
3 10:39:10.456 2:02.092 35.926 36.355 49.811 149,2
4 10:41:10.056 1:59.600 35.827 36.357 47.416 149,0
(199) VINICIUS BORTOLOZZO / GUSTAVO BORTOLOZZO
1 10:34:49.052 1:59.164 35.813 36.399 46.952 148,8
2 10:36:48.284 1:59.232 35.857 36.444 46.931 149,2
3 10:39:10.881 2:22.597 36.070 51.134 55.393 147,7
4 10:41:10.519 1:59.638 35.870 36.293 47.475 150,8
(26) SILVIO GATAO
1 10:35:10.333 2:00.590 36.388 36.670 47.532 150,4
2 10:37:11.471 2:01.138 36.193 37.011 47.934 150,6
3 10:39:12.952 2:01.481 36.698 36.876 47.907 150,0
4 10:41:14.031 2:01.079 36.277 36.709 48.093 150,4
(777) MARIO DE LARA
1 10:35:05.383 1:58.919 35.808 36.316 46.795 150,0
2 10:37:04.513 1:59.130 35.515 36.457 47.158 150,2
3 10:39:03.197 1:58.684 35.792 36.061 46.831 150,8
p4 10:41:22.101 2:18.904 41.126 39.155 124,4
(4) AUGUSTO FREITAS
1 10:34:56.825 1:56.939 35.337 35.516 46.086 151,0
2 10:37:20.964 2:24.139 35.679 54.613 53.847 151,0
3 10:39:18.865 1:57.901 35.331 35.820 46.750 150,8
p4 10:41:24.289 2:05.424 35.524 35.886 151,0
(10) WAGNER PONTES / ULI DIAS
1 10:35:00.325 1:58.721 35.722 36.491 46.508 150,8
2 10:37:08.899 2:08.574 36.098 42.955 49.521 150,4
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Velocitta, 3 a 6 de agosto de 2023
42 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Velocitta 3,443 km
Classificatério SUPER 05/08/2023 10:30 .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:30:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
3 10:39:19.511 2:10.612 40.951 43.058 46.603 150,2
p4 10:41:32.265 2:12.754 35.860 36.458 150,4
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